
LOT 3
IN OR 1948/806
SUB OF GOVT LOT 2 UNR

MIMMS KENNETH & PHYLLIS
942063 OLD NASSAUVILLE RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

29-2N-28-4950-0003-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4005.00

02/05/2008 RK
02/05/2008 RK 05/30/2023 MLU

03/28/2019 KWA 1.26 85,050 0 0 85,050

STANDARD
4

167,790
12,217
85,050

265,057
72,174

192,883
0

192,883
265,057

0

203,723

1948/0806 11/10/2014 QC U I 11 69,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIMMS KENNETH

MIMMS KENNETH & PHY

1890/1324 11/25/2013 QC U I 11 149,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SLOVER JAMES

MIMMS KENNETH
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B1801089 NEW EXTR DOOR 640 02/01/2018

B18707 REMODEL 2,600 10/31/2006

HX Base Yr

942063 OLD NASSAUVILLE RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,668 124.8900 112.71 188,000 1981 2000 0 0 0 10.75 89.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1634

BAS 1,250 100 1,250 125,743

DCK 342 10 34 3,420

FUS 384 100 384 38,628

1,976 1,668 167,790

BAS=[YR=1993] W13 N6 DCK=[YR=2007]  N6 W33 S12E24 N6E9$W9 S6
W24 S26 E46 N26$PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=1993] E32 S12 W32 N12$ W15$.

BAS
1993

13

6

9

6

24

26

46

26

DCK
2007

6

33

12

24

6

9

FUS
1993

32

12

32

12

1 0803 ASPHALT  C 0 0 0 0 1,913.00 SF 2.00 2.00 100 1985 1985 3 50 1,913

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 234.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2007 2007 3 89 1,354

3 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 2,432.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2010 2010 3 92 8,950

12,217

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.26 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 75,000.00 67,500.00 85,050


